1
Low-speed Centrifuge
Low-speed Centrifuges
  2
Features
416 / 624R
Max. RPM/PCF for Fixed Angle
Max. RPM/PCF for Swing-out

3
Low-speed Centrifuge
- Capacity : 6 x 50 mL conical
Fixed Angle Rotor, GRF-SR-c50-6
Angle Rotor for
416 : GRA-S-50-10 / 624R : GRA-SR-50-10
Angle Rotor for
416 : GRA-S-c50-10 / 624R : GRA-SR-c50-10
- Capacity : 10 x 50 mL
- Capacity : 10 x 50 mL Conical
Tube type (mL)
Max. RCF (xg)
Adaptor Cat. No.
416 624R
50  conical 2,549 2,549 GAS-c50(f50)
30 2,415 2,415 GAS-30(f50)
25 conical 2,057 2,057 GAS-c25(f50)
15 (conical) 2,538 2,538 GAS-u15(f50)
14 2,538 2,538 GAS-u14(f50)
Tube type (mL)
Max. RCF (xg)
Adaptor Cat. No.
416 624R
50 2,435 2,435 GAS-50(c50)
30 2,424 2,424 GAS-30(c50)
25 conical 2,057 2,057 GAS-c25(c50)
15 (conical) 2,497 2,497 GAS-c15(c50)
Tube type (mL) Max. RCF (xg) Adaptor Cat. No.
50 3,856 GAS-50(c50)
30 3,816 GAS-30(c50)
25 conical 3,320 GAS-c25(c50)
15 conical 3,767 GAS-c15(c50)
Low-speed Centrifuges
  4
416 / 624R
Angle Rotor, GRA-SR-15-24
- Capacity : 24 x vacuum tube
Angle Rotor, GRA-S-15-16
- Capacity : 16 x vacuum tube
Tube type (mL) Max. RCF (xg) Adaptor Cat. No.
14 2,549 GAS-14(f15)
5 2,170 GAS-c5(f15)
2,733 GAS-5(f15)
2,367 GAS-3(f15)
Tube type (mL) Max. RCF (xg) Adaptor Cat. No.

Tube type (mL) Max. capacity
per rotor
Max. RCF (xg)
Adaptor Cat. No.
416 624R
50 conical 8 2,774 3,059 -
50 8 2,588 2,854 GAS-50(c50)
30 8 2,592 2,858 GAS-30(c50)
25 conical 8 2,102 2,317 GAS-c25(c50)
15 conical 8 2,774 3,059 GAS-c15(c50)
Tube type (mL) Max. capacity
per rotor
Max. RCF (xg)
Adaptor Cat. No.
416 624R
100 * 4 2,685 2,960 GAS-100(b100)
85 4 2,739 3,027 GAS-85(b100)
50 conical (Skirt) 4 2,721 2,721 GAS-sc50(b100)
50 conical 4 2,721 2,721 GAS-c50(b100)
50 4 2,739 3,019 GAS-50(b100)
30 4 2,739 3,019 GAS-30(b100)